
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
36 
21 
55 
91 
25 

Name 
Mattias Stålknapp 
Jimmy Ededal (D) 
Vladislav Volkov (D) 
Alexander Temml (D) 
Joakim Frisk (D) 

Best Tm 
30.989 
33.915 
35.182 
35.390 

Diff 

2.926 
4.193 
4.401 

In Lap 
6 
5 

10 
4 
0 

Klubb 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Enköpings MK 
Smk Sala 

Sponsor 
Goldkart 
Energy 
Birel 
FK 
Praga 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-09-04 10:00:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekroth 

Race Director Jennifer Westin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 7 - Katrineholms MK Söndag 
KZ2 

Träning 2 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:50:01 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2022-09-04 09:48 


